tor of Adams County, do hereby certify, that the foregoing is a correct

List of Lands and Town Lots, belonging to non-residents, and those hariti?

no personal property, out of whiah to make '.be Taxes, retui ned and

remaining delinquent for the non-payment of the Taxes for the year one

thousand eight hundred and sixty-one, (1861), and previous years,
with

interest, penalty and cost, together with the current years taxes of on®

thousand eight hundred and sixty-two, (1862); and further, that the

amount charged thereon is due from each particular tract; and that '
same was recorded between the first and the fifteenth day ot December,
A. D . one th- usand eight hundred and sixty-two, ( 1862 ) ,

Given under my hand, nt the Auditor’s office, at Decatur, this 13 "